27.08.06

Rang

Gruppenrangliste der Feldmeisterschaft Berner Oberland

Verein

1 Guttannen FS
2 Blumenstein FS
3 Burglauenen SG
4 Grosshochstetten Schiitzen
5 Saanen - Gstaad FSG
6 Giindlischwand FS
7 Spiez MS
8 Aeschi SG
9 Wisen SG
10 Grindelwald Eigerschiitzen
11 Unterbach FS
12 Wattenwil SG
13 Leissigen FS
14 Meiringen SG
15 Matten-Interl.-Unters. SG
16 Hausen SG
17 Brienz SG
18 Unterseen MS
19 Bigenthal SG
20 Thun MS
21 Miihlethurnen-Lohnst. SG
22 Brienz SG
23 Inner-Eriz FS
24 Bonigen SG
25 Habkern Freischiitzen
26 Lengnau / BE SV
27 Lauterbrunnen FS
28 Grosshochstetten Schiitzen
29 Wengen Jungfrauschiitzen
30 Oberwil FSG
31 Unspunnen Schiitzen
32 Grindelwald Eigerschiitzen
33 Balm b. Meiringen SG
34 Oberdiessbach MS
35 Saxeten SG
36 Ringgenberg-Goldswil SG
37 Lenk i/S SG
38 Bigenthal SG
39 Ringgenberg-Goldswil SG
40 Bern - Helvetia SG
41 Kienholz SG
42 Briigg SG
43 Allmendingen FSG
44 Zweisimmen - Schiitzen
45 Oberdiessbach MS
46 Eggiwil FSG
47 Erlenbach - Latterbach FS
48 Unterseen MS
49 Matten-Interl.-Unters. SG
50 Trimstein FS
51 Kandersteg FS
52 Lauenen Thun FS
53 Hasliberg Goldern SG

Gruppenname

Spreitloui
Granit
Winteregg
Waldrand 1
Kranich
Minnlichen
Birenmatte
Grenadier
Wisenberg 1
Eiger |
Wandelhorn
Schiitzenmeister
Morgenberg
Schloss
Simelibiarg
Adler 2
Rothorn

Veteranen Unterseen

Chrayepiisser
Rossli
Chrumms-Holz
Adler
Hochfein
Stockbalm
Augstmatthorn
Space-Shuttle
Trummelspatz
Blitz

Jungfrau

Tell 2
Unspunnen
Wetterhorn
Huphéni
Madagaskar
Rengghorn
Burgseeli
Lenk diank I
Mieschhoger
Tannisboden
Helvetia I
Brienzersee
Exodus

Fisch und Vogel
Minnertreu
Muschenwasser
Pfaffenmoos
Simme
Stadtfeld
Enzian
Waldrand
Doldenhorn
Rabenfluh
Willi - Boys

Total

340
340
335
333
332
332
330
330
330
330
329
329
329
328
328
328
326
325
325
325
325
325
324
323
322
322
322
321
321
321
321
321
320
320
320
319
319
319
319
318
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
317
316
316
314
313
313

2006

72/71
71

70
69
69/67/66
69/67/65
68/68
68/67
72
70
69
71
69
68

71
70
68/67
68/66
67/67



54 Sangernboden SG

55 Riggisberg SG

56 Lauenen b. Gstaad FS

57 Miinsingen Sportschiitzen

58 Hasliberg SG

59 Gwatt FS

60 Eggiwil FSG

61 Unterseen MS

62 Lauterbrunnen FS

63 Leissigen FS

64 Wichtrach Schiitzen

65 Wabern Freischiitzen

66 Matten-Interl.-Unters. SG

67 Riiti SG

68 Stechelberg FSG

69 Konolfingen Schiitzen

70 Riggisberg SG

71 Reust-Horrenbach FS

72 Herzogenbuchsee SG

73 Kandergrund FS

74 Bern - Helvetia SG

75 Gsteigwiler FS

76 Riggisberg SG

77 Matten-Interl.-Unters. SG

78 Bern Freisch.Riedbach

79 Spiez MS

80 Grindelwald Eigerschiitzen

81 Thun MS

82 Oberried FSG

83 Dirligen FSG

84 Lauenen b. Gstaad FS

85 Liitzelfliih FSG

86 Riffenmatt FS

87 Habkern Feldschiitzen

88 Sundlauenen FS

89 Oberscherli SG

90 Kandergrund FS

91 Niedermuhlern SG

92 Riieggisberg SG

93 Weissenb.-Boltigen SG

94 Wattenwil SG

95 Unspunnen Schiitzen

96 Grossaffoltern FSG

97 Steffisburg SG

98 Grossaffoltern FSG

99 Miirren FS
100 Miinsingen Sportschiitzen
101 Matten-Interl.-Unters. SG
102 Matten-Interl.-Unters. SG
103 Matten-Interl.-Unters. SG
104 Oberscherli SG
105 Matten-Interl.-Unters. SG
106 Lauenen b. Gstaad FS
107 Matten-Interl.-Unters. SG

19900

as

rheo
istent

Chracher

von Tavel
Wildhorn
Zentrum
Hasliberg 1
Pulverturm
Reutenberg
Bockstor
Breithorn
Brunni

Drach

Gurten
Steinbock
Gurnigel
Tschingelhorn
alte Kameraden
Eggholzli
Festlibriieder
Veteranen |

alt Rocker
Fuchs

Harzer

von Erlach
Alpina

Forst
Schliisselmatte
Aellauenen
Eiger
Tannhorn
Ankeweid
Jungschiitzen 1
Gotthelf
Horbiihl
Rafluh

Beatus

Horn

Lothar
Chiigelimiipfer
Selten niichtern
Veteranen II
Ibiza
Abendberg
Reuenberg
Schnittweier
Aebnit

Feuz
Veteranen
Melchtal
Rugen
Jungschiitzen I
Hubelacker
Jungschiitzen 3
Jungschiitzen 2
Jungschiitzen II

312
312
312
312
311
311
311
310
310
310
310
310
310
309
309
308
308
308
308
307
307
307
307
306
306
306
305
305
305
304
303
302
302
302
301
301
301
300
300
299
298
296
295
295
291
289
287
281
278
272
267
267
259
250



